
Elementary PARCC Testing Schedule – May and June 2015 
 

Burbank Elementary School 

 

Monday, May 11 Grade 3 ELA Unit 1 

Tuesday, May 12 Grade 3 Math Unit 1 

Wednesday, May 13 Grade 3 Math Unit 2 

Thursday, May 14 Grade 4 ELA Unit 1 

Friday, May 15 Grade 4 Math Unit 1 

Monday, May 18 Grade 4 Math Unit 2 

 

 

Butler Elementary School 

 

Monday, May 18 Grade 4 Math Unit 1 

Tuesday, May 19 Grade 3 Math Unit 1 

Thursday, May 21 Grade 4 Math Unit 2 

Friday, May 22 Grade 3 Math Unit 2 

Tuesday, May 26 Grade 4 ELA Unit 1 

Wednesday, May 27 Grade 3 ELA Unit 1 

 

 

Wellington Elementary School 

 

Monday, May 18 Grade 3 and 4 ELA Unit 1 

Tuesday, May 19 Grade 3 and 4  Math Unit 1 

Thursday, May 21 Grade 3 and 4 Math Unit 2 

 

 

 

Winn Brook Elementary School 

 

Monday, May 18 Grade 3 Math Unit 1 

Tuesday, May 19 Grade 3 Math Unit 2 & Grade 4 ELA Unit 1 

Thursday, May 21 Grade 3 ELA Unit 1 

Friday, May 22 Grade 4 Math Unit 1 

Tuesday, May 26 Grade 4 Math Unit 2 

 

 

 



Testing Schedule – May and June 2015 
 

Chenery Middle School 

 

MCAS 

Tuesday, May 5 Grades 5 and 8 Science 

Thursday, May 7 Grades 5 and 8 Science 

 

PARCC 

Monday, May 11 Grades 5-6 ELA  

Tuesday, May 12 Grades 6-8 ELA  

Monday, May 18 Grades 5-8 Math  

Tuesday, May 19 Grades 5-8 Math  

 

 

Belmont High School 

 

 MCAS 

Tuesday, May 12 Grade 10 Math Session 1 

Wednesday, May 13 Grade 10 Math Session 2 

Tuesday, June 2 STE Session 1 

Wednesday, June 3 STE Session 2 

 


